EGE Aquatlon Ceské Budéjovice 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 18.03.2023

# Jméno
1 Patak David (2012)
2 Bése Patricie (2012)
3 Jentik Jakub (2012)
4 Prochézka Vit (2012)
5 Grom Viliam (2012)
6 Gromova Lujza (2013)
7 K¥iZova Veronika (2013)
8 Mlejnek David (2012)
9 Prochézka Eduard (2015)
10 Mikulanda Alexandr (2012)
11 VIasek Jakub (2014)
12 Sarkanova Eliska (2012)
13 Soulova Alzbéta (2012)
14 Sobotka Tomas (2012)
15 Stuchlikova Denisa (2012)
16 Tuékova Lucie (2012)
17 RuéZitkova Petra (2012)
18 Korcova Anna (2013)
19 Refichové Anna (2012)
20 Hlina Filip (2012)
21 Kepkova Antonie (2013)
22 Langer Krystof (2015)
23 Altschulova Marie (2014)
24 Hubéé&ek Jakub (2012)
25 Valdauf Simon (2013)
26 Landstein Patrik (2013)
27 Neckarova Lucie (2012)
28 Cerna Kristyna (2012)
29 Bendova Anna (2014)
30 Altschulové Anna (2012)
31 Sobotka Vaclav (2015)
32 VIk Vojtéch (2015)
33 Valdaufova Diana (2015)
34 Altman Albert (2013)
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Klub

ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk €B
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ BIZU JBC

Trisk €B

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk €B

PKZN

ROAD2KONA

TCV Jindfichiiv Hradec
Trisk €B

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

Tri club Ceska Lipa

Tri club Ceska Lipa
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Trisk CB

Cas

00:04:59,50
00:05:09,50
00:05:10,50
00:05:11,00
00:05:11,00
00:05:21,50
00:05:34,30
00:05:41,40
00:05:43,00
00:05:46,90
00:05:47,50
00:05:52,40
00:05:53,80
00:05:56,90
00:05:57,00
00:05:59,70
00:06:05,60
00:06:09,80
00:06:23,80
00:06:23,90
00:06:25,30
00:06:30,10
00:06:31,00
00:06:33,80
00:06:34,00
00:06:44,30
00:06:46,10
00:06:51,00
00:06:59,90
00:07:01,60
00:07:06,70
00:07:09,00
00:07:27,10
00:07:48,20

Plavani
00:01:16,60(1)
00:01:28,90(4)
00:01:31,10(8)

00:01:32,20(10)
00:01:29,10(5)
00:01:27,90(3)
00:01:29,90(6)
00:01:33,10(12)
00:01:31,10(8)
00:01:37,10(17)
00:01:33,60(13)
00:01:38,00(18)
00:01:38,10(19)
00:01:32,80(11)
00:01:33,90(14)
00:01:30,50(7)
00:01:26,30(2)
00:01:55,80(24)
00:01:49,40(22)
00:01:35,80(16)
00:01:34,50(15)
00:02:14,60(31)
00:01:49,30(21)
00:01:59,90(25)
00:01:49,00(20)
00:02:02,90(26)
00:02:04,60(28)
00:02:03,80(27)
00:02:10,20(30)
00:01:52,00(23)
00:02:23,80(33)
00:02:25,60(34)
00:02:19,40(32)
00:02:10,10(29)

B&h
00:03:42,90(5)
00:03:40,60(3)
00:03:39,40(2)
00:03:38,80(1)
00:03:41,90(4)
00:03:53,60(6)
00:04:04,40(7)
00:04:08,30(8)
00:04:11,90(10)
00:04:09,80(9)
00:04:13,90(11)
00:04:14,40(13)
00:04:15,70(15)
00:04:24,10(17)
00:04:23,10(16)
00:04:29,20(18)
00:04:39,30(21)
00:04:14,00(12)
00:04:34,40(20)
00:04:48,10(29)
00:04:50,80(31)
00:04:15,50(14)
00:04:41,70(24)
00:04:33,90(19)
00:04:45,00(27)
00:04:41,40(22)
00:04:41,50(23)
00:04:47,20(28)
00:04:49,70(30)
00:05:09,60(33)
00:04:42,90(25)
00:04:43,40(26)
00:05:07,70(32)
00:05:38,10(34)
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