

EGE Aquatlon České Budějovice 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 18.03.2023

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Paták David (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:04:59,50	00:01:16,60(1)	00:03:42,90(5)
2	Böse Patricie (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:05:09,50	00:01:28,90(4)	00:03:40,60(3)
3	Jenčík Jakub (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:10,50	00:01:31,10(8)	00:03:39,40(2)
4	Procházka Vít (2012)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:05:11,00	00:01:32,20(10)	00:03:38,80(1)
5	Grom Viliam (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:05:11,00	00:01:29,10(5)	00:03:41,90(4)
6	Gromová Lujza (2013)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:05:21,50	00:01:27,90(3)	00:03:53,60(6)
7	Křížová Veronika (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:34,30	00:01:29,90(6)	00:04:04,40(7)
8	Mlejnek David (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:05:41,40	00:01:33,10(12)	00:04:08,30(8)
9	Procházka Eduard (2015)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:05:43,00	00:01:31,10(8)	00:04:11,90(10)
10	Mikulanda Alexandr (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:46,90	00:01:37,10(17)	00:04:09,80(9)
11	Vlášek Jakub (2014)	CZE		00:05:47,50	00:01:33,60(13)	00:04:13,90(11)
12	Šarkánová Eliška (2012)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:05:52,40	00:01:38,00(18)	00:04:14,40(13)
13	Šoulová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:53,80	00:01:38,10(19)	00:04:15,70(15)
14	Sobotka Tomáš (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:56,90	00:01:32,80(11)	00:04:24,10(17)
15	Stuchlíková Denisa (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:57,00	00:01:33,90(14)	00:04:23,10(16)
16	Tučková Lucie (2012)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:05:59,70	00:01:30,50(7)	00:04:29,20(18)
17	Růžičková Petra (2012)	CZE	PKZN	00:06:05,60	00:01:26,30(2)	00:04:39,30(21)
18	Korcová Anna (2013)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:06:09,80	00:01:55,80(24)	00:04:14,00(12)
19	Řeřichová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:23,80	00:01:49,40(22)	00:04:34,40(20)
20	Hlína Filip (2012)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:06:23,90	00:01:35,80(16)	00:04:48,10(29)
21	Kepková Antonie (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:25,30	00:01:34,50(15)	00:04:50,80(31)
22	Langer Kryštof (2015)	CZE		00:06:30,10	00:02:14,60(31)	00:04:15,50(14)
23	Altschulová Marie (2014)	CZE		00:06:31,00	00:01:49,30(21)	00:04:41,70(24)
24	Hubáček Jakub (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:33,80	00:01:59,90(25)	00:04:33,90(19)
25	Valdauf Simon (2013)			00:06:34,00	00:01:49,00(20)	00:04:45,00(27)
26	Landstein Patrik (2013)	CZE		00:06:44,30	00:02:02,90(26)	00:04:41,40(22)
27	Neckařová Lucie (2012)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:06:46,10	00:02:04,60(28)	00:04:41,50(23)
28	Černá Kristýna (2012)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:06:51,00	00:02:03,80(27)	00:04:47,20(28)
29	Bendová Anna (2014)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:06:59,90	00:02:10,20(30)	00:04:49,70(30)
30	Altschulová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:07:01,60	00:01:52,00(23)	00:05:09,60(33)
31	Sobotka Václav (2015)			00:07:06,70	00:02:23,80(33)	00:04:42,90(25)
32	Vlk Vojtěch (2015)	CZE		00:07:09,00	00:02:25,60(34)	00:04:43,40(26)
33	Valdaufova Diana (2015)	CZE		00:07:27,10	00:02:19,40(32)	00:05:07,70(32)
34	Altman Albert (2013)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:07:48,20	00:02:10,10(29)	00:05:38,10(34)